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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
2 GM Wojtaszek Radoslaw 2738 POL 1 0 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 8 2 2776 10 5,7
28 GM Piorun Kacper 2653 POL 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 0 0 6,5 55 2624 10 -3,8
37 GM Krasenkow Michal 2644 POL ½ ½ ½ 1 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 0 6 113 2518 10 -18,2
63 GM Bartel Mateusz 2609 POL 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 6 98 2578 10 -4,6
82 GM Gajewski Grzegorz 2588 POL 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 7 35 2652 10 9,9

177 FM Janik Igor 2422 POL 0 ½ 1 0 ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 5,5 172 2406 10 -2,3
208 Lewtak Damian 2370 POL 0 1 0 ½ ½ 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 5,5 181 2313 20 -12,4
250 Oglaza Oskar 2240 POL 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 0 1 4,5 233 2222 40 -2,8
252 WFM Kubicka Anna 2235 POL 0 0 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 0 ½ 3,5 269 2174 20 -19,6

Player overview for pol
Results of the last round for pol

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
11 1 29 GM Sjugirov Sanan 2652 7½ ½ - ½ 7½ GM Wojtaszek Radoslaw 2738 2
11 20 108 GM Shevchenko Kirill 2545 6½ 1 - 0 6½ GM Piorun Kacper 2653 28
11 29 82 GM Gajewski Grzegorz 2588 6 1 - 0 6 GM Sutovsky Emil 2659 25
11 30 90 FM Esipenko Andrey 2581 6 1 - 0 6 GM Krasenkow Michal 2644 37
11 39 126 IM Nguyen Thai Dai Van 2517 6 1 - 0 6 GM Bartel Mateusz 2609 63
11 71 83 GM Ivanisevic Ivan 2587 5 ½ - ½ 5 FM Janik Igor 2422 177
11 91 208 Lewtak Damian 2370 4½ 1 - 0 4½ GM Ruck Robert 2529 118
11 129 250 Oglaza Oskar 2240 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Tarun Kanyamarala 1920 290
11 137 252 WFM Kubicka Anna 2235 3 ½ - ½ 3 Janiashvili Mariami 1987 285
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Player details for pol

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. K rtg+/-
GM Wojtaszek Radoslaw  2738 POL Rp:2776 Pts. 8

1 153 GM Neverov Valeriy 2480 UKR 5,5 w 1 10 1,8
2 93 GM Deac Bogdan-Daniel 2572 ROU 6 s 0 10 -7,2
3 194 IM Kalashian David 2399 ARM 5 w 1 10 1,2
4 100 GM Moroni Luca Jr 2559 ITA 6,5 s 1 10 2,7
5 55 GM Yilmaz Mustafa 2619 TUR 6,5 w 1 10 3,4
6 26 GM Saric Ivan 2657 CRO 8,5 w 1 10 3,9
7 16 GM Najer Evgeniy 2683 RUS 7,5 s ½ 10 -0,8
8 18 GM Demchenko Anton 2672 RUS 7,5 w 1 10 4,1
9 30 GM Jones Gawain C B 2651 ENG 8 s ½ 10 -1,2
10 21 GM Korobov Anton 2664 UKR 8 w ½ 10 -1
11 29 GM Sjugirov Sanan 2652 RUS 8 s ½ 10 -1,2

GM Piorun Kacper  2653 POL Rp:2624 Pts. 6,5
1 180 IM Gadimbayli Abdulla 2416 AZE 5,5 w 1 10 2
2 114 GM Arutinian David 2536 GEO 6,5 s ½ 10 -1,6
3 105 GM Huschenbeth Niclas 2549 GER 6,5 w 1 10 3,6
4 99 GM Fedorov Alexei 2559 BLR 6,5 s ½ 10 -1,3
5 77 GM Pantsulaia Levan 2593 GEO 6 w 1 10 4,2
6 75 GM Predke Alexandr 2595 RUS 6,5 s ½ 10 -0,8
7 146 IM Santos Ruiz Miguel 2488 ESP 7,5 w ½ 10 -2,2
8 92 GM Sarana Alexey 2577 RUS 7,5 s ½ 10 -1
9 103 IM Lomasov Semen 2551 RUS 6,5 w 1 10 3,6
10 3 GM Navara David 2737 CZE 7,5 w 0 10 -3,8
11 108 GM Shevchenko Kirill 2545 UKR 7,5 s 0 10 -6,5

GM Krasenkow Michal  2644 POL Rp:2518 Pts. 6
1 189 FM Blohberger Felix 2409 AUT 5 s ½ 10 -2,9
2 183 IM Schnider Gert 2414 AUT 5 w ½ 10 -2,9
3 164 IM Draskovic Luka 2447 MNE 5 s ½ 10 -2,5
4 172 IM Zavgorodniy Sergiy 2430 UKR 5,5 w 1 10 2,3
5 132 IM Diermair Andreas 2507 AUT 6,5 s 0 10 -6,8
6 170 FM Bernotas Arturs 2436 LAT 5,5 w 1 10 2,3
7 130 GM Maghalashvili Davit 2508 GEO 6 s ½ 10 -1,8
8 126 IM Nguyen Thai Dai Van 2517 CZE 7 w ½ 10 -1,7
9 127 GM Matinian Nikita 2514 RUS 5,5 s ½ 10 -1,8
10 113 GM Beliavsky Alexander G 2537 SLO 6 w 1 10 3,5
11 90 FM Esipenko Andrey 2581 RUS 7 s 0 10 -5,9

GM Bartel Mateusz  2609 POL Rp:2578 Pts. 6
1 215 FM Tsoi Dmitry 2347 RUS 4,5 s 1 10 1,8
2 138 GM Kobo Ori 2500 ISR 4 w ½ 10 -1,5
3 145 WGM Goryachkina Aleksandra 2491 RUS 6 s 1 10 3,4
4 3 GM Navara David 2737 CZE 7,5 w ½ 10 1,7
5 8 GM Dubov Daniil 2701 RUS 6,5 s ½ 10 1,3
6 10 GM Cheparinov Ivan 2693 FID 7,5 w 0 10 -3,8
7 160 IM Beradze Irakli 2464 GEO 6 s ½ 10 -1,9
8 149 IM Pavlov Sergey 2485 UKR 6,5 w 1 10 3,3
9 132 IM Diermair Andreas 2507 AUT 6,5 s ½ 10 -1,4
10 125 GM Steinberg Nitzan 2518 ISR 7 w ½ 10 -1,2
11 126 IM Nguyen Thai Dai Van 2517 CZE 7 s 0 10 -6,3

GM Gajewski Grzegorz  2588 POL Rp:2652 Pts. 7
1 234 WGM Sandu Mihaela 2289 ROU 4,5 w 1 10 1,5
2 148 IM Bellaiche Anthony 2485 FRA 6 s ½ 10 -1,4
3 7 GM Matlakov Maxim 2707 RUS 8 w 1 10 6,6
4 35 GM Grandelius Nils 2646 SWE 7,5 s ½ 10 0,8
5 41 GM Volokitin Andrei 2639 UKR 5,5 w ½ 10 0,7
6 33 GM Anton Guijarro David 2647 ESP 7,5 s 0 10 -4,2
7 143 IM Zanan Evgeny 2493 ISR 5,5 w 1 10 3,7
8 144 IM Ferreira Jorge Viterbo 2492 POR 7,5 s ½ 10 -1,3
9 139 IM Hakobyan Aram 2497 ARM 7 w ½ 10 -1,2
10 141 GM Gabrielian Artur 2493 RUS 6 s ½ 10 -1,3
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11 25 GM Sutovsky Emil 2659 ISR 6 w 1 10 6
FM Janik Igor  2422 POL Rp:2406 Pts. 5,5

1 26 GM Saric Ivan 2657 CRO 8,5 s 0 10 -2,1
2 265 Qalagashvili Pridon 2153 GEO 4,5 w ½ 10 -3,3
3 259 FM Nikolaidis Konstantinos 2184 GRE 4 s 1 10 2
4 84 GM Svane Rasmus 2587 GER 7 w 0 10 -2,8
5 247 CM Aleksanyan Hrant 2250 ARM 4,5 s ½ 10 -2,3
6 229 IM Shevelev Arkady 2309 ISR 3,5 w ½ 10 -1,5
7 241 FM Tifferet Shaked 2274 ISR 5 s ½ 10 -2
8 242 WGM Mikadze Miranda 2268 GEO 3,5 w 1 10 2,9
9 96 GM Wagner Dennis 2566 GER 5,5 s ½ 10 1,9
10 46 GM Solak Dragan 2629 TUR 5,5 w ½ 10 2,7
11 83 GM Ivanisevic Ivan 2587 SRB 5,5 s ½ 10 2,2

 Lewtak Damian  2370 POL Rp:2313 Pts. 5,5
1 56 GM Alekseev Evgeny 2617 RUS 6,5 s 0 20 -3,8
2 286 Babukhadia Levan 1968 GEO 4,5 w 1 20 2,2
3 106 IM Santos Latasa Jaime 2549 ESP 6,5 s 0 20 -5,4
4 282 Turan Asim 2024 TUR 3,5 w ½ 20 -7,8
5 115 GM Meskovs Nikita 2536 LAT 5,5 w ½ 20 4,4
6 83 GM Ivanisevic Ivan 2587 SRB 5,5 s 0 20 -4,4
7 264 IM Smolin Sergey 2153 UKR 4,5 w 0 20 -15,6
8 274 Grinev Boris 2092 RUS 2,5 s 1 20 3,4
9 256 CM Stukan Martin 2210 RUS 4,5 w ½ 20 -4,2
10 260 FM Burnett Andrew 2183 SCO 3,5 s 1 20 5,2
11 118 GM Ruck Robert 2529 HUN 4,5 w 1 20 14,2

 Oglaza Oskar  2240 POL Rp:2222 Pts. 4,5
1 98 GM Chigaev Maksim 2560 RUS 6,5 s 0 40 -5,2
2 163 IM Asadli Vugar 2449 AZE 6,5 s ½ 40 10,8
3 165 FM Vykouk Jan 2445 CZE 4 w ½ 40 10,4
4 170 FM Bernotas Arturs 2436 LAT 5,5 w 0 40 -10
5 297 Lomaia Diana 1742 GEO 3,5 s ½ 40 -15,6
6 287 Ahadzade Kanan 1965 AZE 3,5 w 1 40 6,8
7 195 FM Tate Alan 2399 SCO 4,5 s ½ 40 8,4
8 181 IM Erenberg Ariel 2415 ISR 5,5 w ½ 40 9,2
9 187 IM Korchmar Vasiliy 2411 RUS 5,5 s 0 40 -10,8
10 180 IM Gadimbayli Abdulla 2416 AZE 5,5 s 0 40 -10,8
11 290 Tarun Kanyamarala 1920 IRL 3,5 w 1 40 5,2

WFM Kubicka Anna  2235 POL Rp:2174 Pts. 3,5
1 100 GM Moroni Luca Jr 2559 ITA 6,5 s 0 20 -2,6
2 164 IM Draskovic Luka 2447 MNE 5 w 0 20 -4,6
3 286 Babukhadia Levan 1968 GEO 4,5 s 1 20 3,6
4 179 IM Sousa Andre Ventura 2417 POR 3,5 w ½ 20 4,8
5 187 IM Korchmar Vasiliy 2411 RUS 5,5 s 0 20 -5,4
6 168 IM Mazur Stefan 2439 SVK 5 w ½ 20 5,2
7 204 FM Tokranovs Dmitrijs 2375 LAT 4,5 w ½ 20 3,8
8 206 FM Torosyan Norayr 2371 ARM 5 s 0 20 -6,4
9 276 Melkonyan Arshak 2082 ARM 4,5 w ½ 20 -4
10 224 Akhvlediani Irakli 2318 GEO 5 s 0 20 -7,8
11 285 Janiashvili Mariami 1987 GEO 3,5 w ½ 20 -6,2

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr295754.aspx?lan=1
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